

C.N.R. No-WBJP01-005295-2022

JO(WB00637)

Order No- 25

Dated: 07.11.2024

Today is fixed for hearing Misc Judl Case.
Ld. Lawyer for the petitioner files hazira.
Perused the record. Heard. Considered.
Regular P.O is on leave.
Case is adjourned for the ends of justice.
Fix 18.12.2024 for hearing Misc Judl Case.

D/C

District Judge
Jalpaiguri

District Judge
Jalpaiguri