

CNR No-WBJP01-005295-2022

Order No-35

Dated: 10.11.2025

Today is fixed for hearing.
Petitioner files hazira through Ld. Lawyer.
Perused the record. Considered.
Ld. P.O is leave on duty.
The case is adjourned today.
Fix 20.11.2025 for hearing Misc Judl Case.

D/C

District Judge
Jalpaiguri

District Judge
Jalpaiguri