

CNR No-WBJP01-000572-2022

Order No-15

Dated: 06.08.2026

Today is fixed for hearing argument.
Ld. Lawyer for the petitioner files hazira.
The record is taken up for hearing argument.
Heard in full.
Fix: 17.09.2026 for passing order.

D/C

District Judge
Jalpaiguri

District Judge
Jalpaiguri